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‭ACADEMIC CALENDAR Session 2023-24‬

‭UG & Edu‬

‭SN‬ ‭Day‬ ‭Activities‬ ‭From Date‬ ‭To Date‬ ‭Host‬ ‭Duration‬
‭1‬ ‭Online Admission‬

‭Process(Education)‬
‭Admission‬ ‭Thursday, May 25, 2023‬ ‭Tuesday, July 25,‬

‭2023‬
‭Admission cell‬ ‭ ‬

‭2‬ ‭Online Admission Process‬ ‭Admission‬ ‭Thursday, May 25, 2023‬ ‭Thursday, July 27,‬
‭2023‬

‭Admission cell‬ ‭02 months‬

‭3‬ ‭Commencement of Classes‬
‭for 1‬‭nd‬‭and‬
‭3‬‭rd‬‭Sem.(Education)‬

‭Regular lectures‬ ‭Tuesday, August 01, 2023‬ ‭Friday, October 27,‬
‭2023‬

‭Education Dept‬ ‭ ‬

‭4‬ ‭Commencement of‬
‭Classes(UG)‬

‭Regular lectures‬ ‭Tuesday, August 01, 2023‬ ‭Tuesday, March 26,‬
‭2024‬

‭All UG Dept.‬ ‭ ‬

‭5‬ ‭Graduation Ceremony‬ ‭Degree‬ ‭Saturday, August 19, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Student‬
‭development Cell‬

‭05 hours‬

‭6‬ ‭Independence Day‬
‭Celebration‬

‭ ‬ ‭Tuesday, August 15, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭NCC‬ ‭08:30 am to‬
‭11:30 am‬

‭7‬ ‭Induction‬ ‭Induction‬ ‭Friday, August 18, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Student‬
‭development Cell‬

‭1 day‬

‭8‬ ‭NSS Orientation‬ ‭NSS Orientation‬ ‭25th August-23‬ ‭ ‬ ‭NSS‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭9‬ ‭National Sports Day‬ ‭National Sports‬
‭Day‬

‭29 August - 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Sports‬
‭Cell(Committee)‬

‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭10‬ ‭Eligibility & Enrollment‬
‭Form Submission‬

‭Eligibility &‬
‭Enrollment Form‬
‭Submission‬

‭August  onwards‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Academic Cell‬ ‭01 Months‬



‭11‬ ‭National  Nutritional Week‬ ‭Inter college‬
‭Activity‬

‭Friday, September 01,‬
‭2023‬

‭7 September 2023‬ ‭Dept Of Science‬ ‭One Weak‬

‭12‬ ‭Teacher’s Day Celebration‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Tuesday, September 05,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭13‬ ‭World Literacy Day‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Friday, September 08,‬
‭2023‬

‭Guest Lecture‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭ ‬

‭14‬ ‭Hindi Diwas‬ ‭ ‬ ‭14 September 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭15‬ ‭Assignment (Education)‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Thursday, September 14,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭16‬ ‭NSS Day/Students Body‬ ‭NSS Day/Students‬
‭Body‬

‭Saturday, September 23,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭NSS‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭17‬ ‭World Tourism Day (27th‬
‭sept.)‬

‭India Tourism Quiz‬ ‭Wednesday, September‬
‭27, 2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of  Commerce‬
‭& Mgmt.‬

‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭18‬ ‭World Heart Day‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Friday, September 29,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Science‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭19‬ ‭Assignment given‬ ‭Different Modes‬ ‭Saturday, September 30,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭UG (All) BU‬ ‭-----‬

‭20‬ ‭Gandhi Jayanti‬ ‭Photo Exhibition &‬
‭cleanliness drive‬

‭Monday, October 02, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭NSS‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭21‬ ‭International Day of Girls‬
‭Child Day‬

‭International Day‬
‭of Girls  Child Day‬

‭Wednesday, October 11,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭Women Harassment‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭22‬ ‭Practical exam and‬
‭Assignment Submission‬

‭ ‬ ‭Saturday, October 28, 2023‬ ‭03 Nov 2023‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭One Weak‬

‭23‬ ‭Completion of Academic‬
‭activities odd sem‬

‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭Monday, October 30, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭BU‬ ‭ ‬



‭24‬ ‭National Cancer Awareness‬
‭Day‬

‭National Cancer‬
‭Awareness Day‬

‭7 November 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Science‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭25‬ ‭Diwali Celebration‬ ‭Thali & Diya‬
‭decoration &‬
‭Rangoli making‬

‭10 November 2023‬ ‭15‬‭th‬ ‭November 23‬ ‭All Department‬ ‭ ‬

‭26‬ ‭World Aids Day‬ ‭Poster making,‬
‭Lectures‬

‭Friday, December 01, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Science‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭27‬ ‭Internal Exam UG‬ ‭BU Pattern‬ ‭Monday, December 11,‬
‭2023‬

‭Saturday, December‬
‭23, 2023‬

‭Academic Cell‬ ‭12 Days‬

‭29‬ ‭Sem Break (Edu)‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Tuesday, December 12,‬
‭2023‬

‭Wednesday,‬
‭December 20, 2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭ ‬

‭28‬ ‭Vijay Diwas‬ ‭Vijay Diwas‬ ‭Saturday, December 16,‬
‭2023‬

‭ ‬ ‭NCC‬ ‭9.30 am‬

‭30‬ ‭National Mathematics Day‬ ‭National‬
‭Mathematics Day‬

‭Friday, December 22, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Science‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭31‬ ‭Fete‬ ‭All UG Students‬ ‭Friday 29‬‭th‬ ‭Dec‬ ‭ ‬ ‭ MIE‬ ‭ 11 am‬
‭onwards‬

‭32‬ ‭Faculty Development‬
‭Program  (FDP)‬

‭2 day Activity‬ ‭Friday, January 12, 2024‬ ‭Saturday, January 13,‬
‭2024‬

‭Academic cell‬ ‭02 Days‬

‭33‬ ‭Republic Day‬ ‭All Staff‬ ‭Friday, January 26, 2024‬ ‭ ‬ ‭NCC‬ ‭8.30 am -‬
‭11.30am‬

‭34‬ ‭Annual festival  Aarohan‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Thursday, February 01,‬
‭2024‬

‭ ‬ ‭Cultural cell‬ ‭ ‬

‭35‬ ‭Student  Picnic‬ ‭All Staff & students‬ ‭13th February 2024‬ ‭MIE‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭36‬ ‭Vasant Panchami‬ ‭Vasant Panchami‬ ‭Wednesday, February 14,‬
‭2024‬

‭ ‬ ‭Education Dept‬ ‭1.00 pm‬
‭onwards‬

‭37‬ ‭Remedial Classes‬ ‭All subject teachers‬ ‭Sunday, February 18, 2024‬ ‭Thursday, March 21,‬
‭2024‬

‭Academic Cell‬ ‭ ‬

https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/republic-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/republic-day
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/vasant-panchami
https://www.timeanddate.com/holidays/india/vasant-panchami


‭38‬ ‭Practical copy/File‬
‭Submission‬

‭Lab in charges‬ ‭Monday, March 04, 2024‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Academic Cell‬ ‭ ‬

‭39‬ ‭Edu. CCE given &‬
‭submission‬

‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭Wednesday, March 13,‬
‭2024‬

‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭ ‬

‭40‬ ‭Practical Exam Date UG‬ ‭UG‬ ‭Thursday, March 14, 2024‬ ‭Monday, March 25,‬
‭2024‬

‭BU‬ ‭--------‬

‭41‬ ‭Students exam Preparation‬
‭leave UG‬

‭UG‬ ‭Tuesday, March 26, 2024‬ ‭Sunday, March 31,‬
‭2024‬

‭BU‬ ‭----------‬

‭42‬ ‭Annual Exam UG‬ ‭UG‬ ‭Monday, April 01, 2024‬ ‭Saturday, May 18,‬
‭2024‬

‭BU‬ ‭ ‬

‭43‬ ‭International yoga day‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Friday, June 21, 2024‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Dept Of Education‬ ‭ ‬

‭44‬ ‭Result declaration‬ ‭ ‬ ‭Friday, June 30, 2023‬ ‭ ‬ ‭BU‬ ‭ ‬


